
12/07/2023 Sequenced by Date

11:32 AM Acct. Types: All Types

User: All Users

WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

Accounts Payable Voucher Register

Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING

Date Range: 11/14/2023 - 12/06/2023 Pg. 1
Vouchers: All Vouchers vl.0.0.0

Between Board: Included Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

11 15/2023 Y 9880 2796 PSA Administrative Services 0101 $425.36 1 6 11.3.23 EE HSA

11 15/2023 Y 9880 2796 PSA Administrative Services 0160 $125.00 1 6 11.3.23 EE HSA

11 15/2023 Y 9880 2796 PSA Administrative Services 0300 $81.00 1 6 11.3.23 EE HSA

11 15/2023 Y 9880 2796 PSA Administrative Services *9262 $9,217.71 $9,849.07 1 6 11.3.23 EE HSA

11 15/2023 Y 9881 644 BP Energy Retail Company LLC 0300 $13,346.75 $13,346.75 530824 6 HS Accts Oct 23

11 15/2023 Y 9882 106 Carolina Biological Supply C 7897 $2,924.60 $2,924.60 530825 6 Zooloov Soecimen and Tools

11 15/2023 Y 9883 32 CenterPoint Energy 0300 $1,237.44 $1,237.44 530826 6

11 15/2023 Y 9884 26 Duke Energy 0300 $17,414.03 $17,414.03 530827 6 Acct:

11 15/2023 Y 9885 588 Matrix Trust Company *9280 $381.94 $381.94 530828 6 11.3.23 EE 403B

11 15/2023 Y 9886 41 Metropolitan Life *9280 $77.65 $77.65 530829 6 11.3.23 EE 403B

11 15/2023 Y 9887 2797 Standing Chapter 13 Trustee *9310 $1,047.00 $1,047.00 530830 6 11.3.23 Garn RP

11 15/2023 Y 9888 1143 Tippecanoe Superior Court *9310 $179.42 $179.42 530831 6 11.3.23 Garn GS

11 15/2023 Y 9889 28 Windstream 0300 $758.46 $758.46 530832 6 Acct Oct 2023

11 15/2023 Y 9890 35 Equitable *9280 $1,370.00 $1,370.00 1 6 11.3.23 EE fiu3B

11 15/2023 Y 9891 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0101 $5,708.39 1 6 11.3.23 ER VEBA

11 15/2023 Y 9891 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0160 $2,559.76 1 6 11.3.23 ER VEBA

11 15/2023 Y 9891 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0300 $266.71 1 6 11.3.23 ER VEBA

11 15/2023 Y 9891 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0800 $135.50 1 6 11.3.23 ER VEBA

11 15/2023 Y 9891 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 4112 $124.81 $8,795.17 1 6 11.3.23 ER VEBA

11 15/2023 Y 9892 14 INPRS-PERF 0101 $732.60 1 6 11.3.23 PERF 112

11 15/2023 Y 9892 14 INPRS-PERF 0800 $641.35 1 6 11.3.23 PERF 112

11 15/2023 Y 9892 14 INPRS-PERF 1512 $355.00 $1,728.95 1 6 11.3.23 PERF 112

11 15/2023 Y 9893 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $35,062.06 1 6 11.3.23 TRF MyC
11 15/2023 Y 9893 13 INPRS-TRF 0160 $17,328.61 1 6 11.3.23 TRF MyC
11 15/2023 Y 9893 13 INPRS-TRF 0300 $1,375.40 1 6 11.3.23 TRF MyC
11 15/2023 Y 9893 13 INPRS-TRF 1512 $1,077.83 1 6 11.3.23 TRF MyC
11 15/2023 Y 9893 13 INPRS-TRF 4112 $1,138.04 1 6 11.3.23 TRF MyC
11 15/2023 Y 9893 13 INPRS-TRF 7897 $277.23 $56,259.17 1 6 11.3.23 TRF MyC
11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 0101 $35,955.28 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 0160 $21,475.51 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 0300 $2,082.40 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 0800 $1,999.83 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 1512 $1,586.68 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 4112 $939.96 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service 7897 $424.67 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service *9210 $81,215.66 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9894 8 Internal Revenue Service *9220 $64,464.33 $210,144.32 1 6 11.3.23 ER SS

11 15/2023 Y 9895 2796 PSA Administrative Services *9262 $949.33 $949.33 1 6 11.3.23 EE Fix

11 15/2023 Y 9896 43 PenServ Plan Services, Inc. *9280 $770.00 $770.00 1 6 11.3.23 EE 403B

11 15/2023 Y 9897 40 Valic 0101 $2,789.12 1 6 11.3.23 EE 403BR

11 15/2023 Y 9897 40 Valic 0160 $1,472.63 1 6 11.3.23 EE 403BR

11 15/2023 Y 9897 40 Valic 0300 $611.29 1 6 11.3.23 EE 403BR

11 15/2023 Y 9897 40 Valic 0800 $135.50 1 6 11.3.23 EE 403BR

11 15/2023 Y 9897 40 Valic *9280 $33,344.65 $38,353.19 1 6 11.3.23 EE 403BR

11 15/2023 Y 9898 2907 Wakpamni Lake Community Corp *9310 $100.00 $100.00 1 6 11.3.23 Garn CD

11 15/2023 Y 9984 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0800 $78.35 $78.35 1 6 Nozzles,Catering Items
11 15/2023 Y 9986 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0300 $513.77 $513.77 1 6 Smore.com,Parking,BusinessM
11 15/2023 Y 9987 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0160 $10.00 $10.00 1 6 IN Toll Road

11 15/2023 Y 9988 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0300 $633.51 $633.51 1 6 Batteries,Shop-Wall Pack,Dr
11 15/2023 Y 9989 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0900 $0.00 $0.00 1 6 Generation Genius:Learn Pit


















